Saturday (SUNDAY Order will START with HS POLES)

Both go’s of Rough Stock on Saturday!

Main arena

JH Bareback

HS Bareback

JH Saddle Bronc
HS Saddle Bronc
JH Bull Riding
HS Bull Riding
HS Poles

JH Poles

Chute Dogging
Steer Wrestling
JH Ribbon Roping
Calf Roping

HS Breakaway
JH Breakaway
JH Boys Breakaway
HS Team Roping
JH Team Roping
HS Barrels

JH Barrels

JH Bareback

HS Bareback

JH Saddle Bronc
HS Saddle Bronc
JH Bulls

HS Bulls

Track Arena (Saturday)
HS Goats
JH Girl Goats

JH Boy Goats

Track Arena (Sunday, CHANGE OF ORDER)
JH Girl Goats
JH Boy Goats

HS Goats
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JH BAREBACK STEER HS BULL RIDING
Contestant City Back # Stock Contestant City Back # Stock
1 TRISTEN SCHWARZ FISHER 210 3 RUGER BLOCK STANCHFIELD 71
2 CHASE SCHWEN NELSON 221 4 WYATT ROSE OAK GROVE 168
3 AUGUSTUS BROWN SABIN 217 5 ELIREINBOLD HENNING 116
4 WESTON DAMBROTEN GRANITE FALLS 263 6 CALEB VOIT HUGO 109
5 SULLY KNUTSON ERHARD 209 7 CAMERON OTHOUDT PRINCETON 64
8 MILO BLOCK STANCHFIELD 231 8 STETSON KNUTSON ERHARD 136
7 ELIAH HUNTJENS WOOD LAKE 266 9  AIDEN MURPHY ELLSWORTH 42
7 RERIDE #1 0 10 BLAINE CARROLL SACRED 45
1S BAREBACK RIDING 11 EARL STOCKMAN BACKUS 135
T iy el o 12 DAVID RIVERS BACKUS 125
1 CAMERON WILSON BRAINERD 30 15 sEQBRERKING PENEERS =
2 BLAINE CARROLL SACRED 45 i TRGERIRIS DALBO 1t
3 TYLER KIECKBUSCH FERTILE 172 5 SFARIESRIPUE FERE 5
16 CARTER OTHOUDT PRINCETON 122
JH SADDLE BRONC STEER 17 COLBY SCHLOSSER MILTONA, MN 15
Contestant City Back # Stock 18 RE RIDE #1 0
1 SULLY KNUTSON ERHARD 209 19 RE RIDE #2 0
2 AUGUSTUS BROWN SABIN 217
3 RE RIDE #1 ) : HS POLE BENDING
[ —— Contestant City Back # Stock
HS SADDLE BRONC 1 KYLIE MONTGOMERY FOREST LAKE, 35
Contestant City Back # Stock 2 SYLVI OVERBY CAMBRIDGE 118
1 MONTE COLE WARROAD 48 3 TAYLOR ERICKSON LAKE ELMO 155
2 WYATT ROSE OAK GROVE 168 4 REIN WHEELER CHETEK 159
3 HUNTER MANCINA VIRGINIA 165 5 ASHLYN MANGEL BELLINGHAM 53
4 TYLER KIECKBUSCH FERTILE 172 6 SARA THOMPSON PALISADE 52
5 SHANE SANSEVERE BUFFALO 144 7 SABRINA NELSON NORTHFIELD 91
6 RERIDE #1 0 8 AVA SCHARPEN BAY CITY 134
JH BULL RIDING 9 HANNA BEERS CHETEK 78
Contestant Chy Back #_Stock 10 JOSIE DVORAK JACKSON 158
1 WESLEY PULAK PIERZ 207 11 STELLA OLAND FERGUS FALLS 94
2 TANNER PICKAR BACKUS 234 12 ISABELLA SLAWSON OAK GROVE 67
3 COY LAURENCE ROSHOLT 973 13 PAISLEY IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 148
4 HUNTER RONKO MILACA 242 14 LYDIALUCAS JORDAN e
5 MASON ROEMMICH VERNDALE 203 15 LANA HOUCK NORTH 20
6  SULLY KNUTSON ERHARD 209 16 CAMELLA WHALEN OGILVIE 126
7 GAUGE JOHNSON PIERZ 258 17 ABBILYN STRANDBERG AUDUBON 82
8 ELIJAH HUNTJENS WOOD LAKE 266 18 ELIZABETH COLLETTE STILLWATER 100
9 WAYLON CARROLL SACRED 208 19 ATLEIGH SHOL FERGUS FALLS 179
10 MILO BLOCK STANCHFIELD 231 20 ELLAOLSON NEW -
11 CHASE SCHWEN NELSON 221 21 KELBY KNOX WARROAD e
12 WESTON DAMBROTEN GRANITE FALLS 263 22 MEREDITH SCHULZ ROCHESTER 89
13 RE RIDE #1 § 0 23 ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE 137
# 24 |SABELLA VANLITH BIG STONE 107
HS BULL R“_)lNG 25 ELLYAH WICKENHAUSER WATERTOWN 79
Contestant City Back # Stock 26 ELLAMEERS NORTH 72
R gy S > 27 KYLIE VREELAND PEPIN 152
2 REESE WHALEN OGILVIE 180 28 KAYLA PETERS — =
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HS POLE BENDING

JH POLE BENDING

Contestant Eity Back # Stock “Contestant 5ity Back # Stock
20 RAEGAN GRABER NISSWA 133 19 KHLOE VANVICKLE PILLAGER 223 N
30 CHLOEE FAUS LAKE PARK 29 20 MADISON DELZER NORTHFIELD 255
31 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER 119 21 NATALIE HARWICK MADISON 271
32 RAENA HANNEKEN PINE RIVER 49 22 HARLEIGH SCHWARZ, .-(\0 \ FISHER 214
33 MIA HOWARD LITTLE 55 23 LEAH EVELAND .2‘*-7’\\0 v Y BACKUS 225
34 KAYDENCE FEIA SAUK RAPIDS 120 1 CHUTE DOGGING
ZZ :i‘IB':IZV:ENGNINEN ES;EWKQ 12686 Contestant City Back # Stock
1 JACK GOELZ PIPESTONE 265
37 AMALIA ENGSTROM STARPRAIRIE 106 PR ELZABETH I
38 HAILEY HAARSTAD ROTHSAY 02 - OVALTER -
39 CLAIRE METZGER ELIZABETH 33 % AuGUeTIE ST, - .
40 TEAGAN DOMIER PORTLAND 170 B CESTEE LR oIERZ o7
gl gl 24 6 JACK WHALEN OGILVIE 270
& BREEHPORWEIEER REMELZNH ol 7 WESTON DAMBROTEN GRANITE FALLS 263
43 CARLY KLIMEK BENSON 18 o HUGO »32
s KEREIS FEA EENEDE 9 TRISTEN SCHWARZ FISHER 210
45 BRIANNA HANNEKEN PINE RIVER 19 10 MILO BLOCK p———
46 MEADOW SUTTER RICHFIELD, MN 145 S ——— MILACA st
47 SIENNA SANSEVERE BUFFALO 182 B E—— T —
45 [EHCOEROOK BEMIDJI . 13 WAYLON CARROLL SACRED 208
49 ADDISON SULLIVAN Rl 2 14 ELIJAH HUNTJENS WOOD LAKE 266
50 STELLA HILLMANN COKATO a7 P ) o
51 ABIGAIL WHEELER FOLEY 51
52 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE 68 HS STEER WRESTLING
53 BREAGHA GUNNARE HARRIS 128 Contestant City ___Back# Stock
2 SUWE.STITE o - 1 ORRAN HART EAGLEBEND 11
66 GHANIA SATHER 4%— DRESSER. WI 0 2 STRANTON OFTEDAHL PEMBERTON 115
3 COLTON BLOCK STANCHFIELD 123
JH POLE BENDING 4 SHANE SANSEVERE BUFFALO 144
Contestant City Back # Stock 5 COLBY SCHLOSSER MILTONA, MN 15
1 KALLIE DRYDEN NORTHFIELD 206 o (T = T .
2 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON 226 S EXTRASTOCK #1 o
3 ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251
4 HARLEY RICHARDSON DELANO 244 JH RIBBON ROPING
5 MYLEE IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 219 Contestant City Back # Stock
E ST BT . 1 COOPER WILSON DEERRIVER 215
poma e
8 SHYANNE PURCELL PINE CITY 260 ety BAGKUS o
9 CORA SCHLOSSER MILTONA,MN 213 o E—— e -
18] LEKOIADEVEN CAMPBELL & MATISON PENDER BARNESVILLE 252
11 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS 261 5 T e Ped
12 ADDISON VANLITH BIG STONE 202 CLAYTON HOUGK NORTH 220
13 BRISTOL BENSON CARLTON 218 5 DRAW ROPER #1 MI{\[W , 0
7 HARBERIMARSTAD T 528 RYAN METZGER ELIZABETH, MN 216
15 MATISON PENDER BARNESVILLE 252 6 RYDER RETTENMUND RICE LAKE 250
16 LYDIA OLAND CERGUS FALLS 235 ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251
M ERo S S . e 7 LUCAS SCOTT ROYALTON 241
KHLOE VANVICKLE PILLAGER 223
18 BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON 230
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JH RIBBON ROPING HS BREAKAWAY ROPING
Contestant City Back # Stock Contestant E)Lity Back # Stock
8 AUGUSTUS BROWN SABIN 217 27 CHLOE COOK BEMIDJI Y
CLARE BROWN SABIN 227 28 KORA WELLS BACKUS 117
9 HADLEY WAGNER COKATO 228 _ 1l 29 SOPHIA WILSON JOLIETTE 113
ELIJAH HUNTJENS WOODICAKE 1268 30 JENNA LAWRENCE RIVERFALLS 43
10 BRI IO G 0 31 MIA HOLMSTROM APPLE VALLEY 160
HS TIE DOWN CALF ROPING 32 HATTIE HANNINEN SEBEKA 28
Contestant City Back # Stock 33 TEAGAN DOMIER PORTLAND 170
1 GEORGE STOCKMAN BACKUS 150 34 AVA GROVE SEBEKA 12
2 CARTER STEMWEDEL WATERTOWN 58 35 KAYDENCE FEIA SAUKRAPIDS 120
3 COLT RICHARDSON DELANO 178 36 MALLORY BOERBOOM REDWOOD 143
4 MATTIAS ENGSTROM STAR PRAIRIE 66 37 JOSIE DVORAK JACKSON 158
5 LANE SPENCER ULEN 110 38 ELLA OLSON NEW 88
6 QUINN KOTEK WOOD LAKE 44 39 EXTRA STOCK #1 . 0
; :vi;TT?NEz;O;';OM ‘:‘;’CVNC“F'ELD 1?" JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPING
9 STRANTON OFTEDAHL PEMBERTON 115 Conlestant ity Back¥ g
1 AVA JAY FOREST LAKE 249
10] [ORRANIEART EEGLEIBEEDE S 2 RILEY BOERBOOM REDWOOD 239
11 SHANE SANSEVERE BUFFALO 144 s BARCERTFARSTAD WILMOT 253
u 4 R SN CORAIC 228
HS BREAKAWAY ROPING 5 ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251
Contestant City Back # Stock 6  KINSLEY KNUTSON ERHARD 246
1 KAYLA PETERS ADRIAN 36 7 KHLOE VANVICKLE PILLAGER 223
2 CLAIRE METZGER ELIZABETH 33 8 LORN HARSTAD WILMOT 224
3 BREA RICHARDS BACKUS 25 9 CLARE BROWN SABIN 227
4 STELLA OLAND FERGUS FALLS 94 10 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS 261
5 KENZIE FEIA SAUK RAPIDS 61 11 LYDIA OLAND FERGUS FALLS 235
6 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE 68 12 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON 226
7 TAYLOR ERICKSON LAKE ELMO 155 13 LEAH EVELAND BACKUS 225
8 RAEGAN GRABER NISSWA 133 14 BRISTOL BENSON CARLTON 218
9 PAISLEY IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 148 15 EXTRA STOCK #1 . 0
10 RAENA HANNEKEN PINE RIVER 49 H BOYS BREAKAWAY ROPING
s e e T ok Sk
1 CLAYTON HOUCK NORTH 220
155 "EREAISMIT RIGEILAKE 32 2 RYDER RETTENMUND RICE LAKE 250
14 CAMRYN SCHLOSSER MILTONA, MN 114 N ——— RS -
15 RERIEICES HOROEH 22 4 GILBERT STOCKMAN BACKUS 257
16 ADISON MERRILL HINES 16 3 SUIERKNUTSON ERHARD 200
17 BROOKLYNN WILSON DEER RIVER 34 = om e e TG .
18 AMALIA ENGSTROM STAR PRAIRIE 106 - COOPER WILSON i ER
19 STELLA HILLMANN COKATO 37 5 EASEEo ROYALTON o
20 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER 119 N S .
21 ASHLYN MANGEL BELLINGHAM 53 10 AUGUSTUS BROWN I .
22 ISABELLA VANLITH BIG STONE 107 = ERTRSTOERE ) o
23 JAZILYN BUYS SLAYTON 24 ————————————————g
24 LAUREN SUTTER RICHFIELD, MN 141 HS TEAM ROPING
25 LANA HOUCK NORTH 20 Contestant City  Back# Stock
26 ABIGAIL WHEELER FOLEY 51 1 QUINN KOTEK WOOD LAKE 44
OWEN MOSENG WOOD LAKE 40
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HS TEAM ROPING JH TEAM ROPING
Contestant City Back # Stock Contestant City Back # Stock
2 RAENA HANNEKEN PINE RIVER 49 6 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS 261
CAMRYN SCHLOSSER MILTONA 114 COOPER WILSON DEERRIVER 215
3 WYATT ENGSTROM NEW 1 7 EXTRA STOCK #1 B 0
STRANTON OFTEDAHL PEMBERTON 115 —N
4 REIN WHEELER CHETEK, WI 159 HS BARREL R_AC| G
(DP) MATTIAS ENGSTROMH : 0 Contestant City Back # Stock
. T PORTLAND - 1 TAYLOR ERICKSON LAKE ELMO 155
SOPHIA WILSON JOLIETTE 13 2 ISABELLA SLAWSON OAK GROVE 67
6 MALLORY BOERBOOM REDWOOD 143 3 HANNA BEERS CHETEK 78
GEORGE STOCKMAN BACKUS 150 4 KELBY KNOX WARROAD 73
7 KAYDENCE FEIA SAUK RAPIDS 120 5 JAZILYN BUYS SLAYTON 24
RENE FE i 6 SABRINA NELSON NORTHFIELD 91
BN SEAeL =Sl D i 7 CHLOE COOK BEMIDJI 84
MATTIAS ENGSTROM STAR PRAIRIE 66
8 ADDISON SULLIVAN FRANKLIN 99
9 CARTER STEMWEDEL WATERTOWN 58
HATTIE HANNINEN SEBEKA 28 9 BREARICHARDS BAGKES e
10 STETSON KNUTSON ERHARD 136 s BRRCRNESTESE) NVERCES &
ELLYAH WICKENHAUSER WATERTOWN 79 11 KYLIE VREELAND PEPIN 152
11 KORA WELLS BACKUS, MN 117 12 ELIZABETH COLLETTE STILLWATER 100
(DP) OWEN MOSENG‘R | 0 13 LYDIA LUCAS JORDAN 22
12 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER, MN 119 14 TEAGAN DOMIER PORTLAND 170
(DP)HATTIE HANNINENN 0 16 HAILEY HAARSTAD ROTHSAY 92
13 GARRETT CARLSON PINE RIVER 48 16 SYLVI OVERBY CAMBRIDGE il
JENNA LAWRENCE RIVER FALLS 43 —
17 AVA SCHARPEN BAY CITY 134
14 BROOKLYNN WILSON DEER RIVER 34 e S e
PAISLEY IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 148
15 TAYLOR ERICKSON LAKE ELMO 155 1D EAMELCAIIARER e =
AMALIA ENGSTROM STAR PRAIRIE 106 20 MEADOW SUTTER RICHFIELD, MN 145
16 ISABELLA VANLITH BIG STONE 107 21 ISABELLA VANLITH BIG STONE 107
COLTON BLOCK STANCHFIELD 123 22 BAILEY DORWEILER HAMEL, MN 27
17 BREA RICHARDS BACKUS, MN 25 23 TESSA ZITZOW FOSSTON 129
(DP) GEORGE STOCKMAN % 0 24 PAISLEY IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 148
18 COLT RICHARDSON DELANO, MN 178 25 RYLEE SABELKO RIVER FALLS 10
(DP) ORRAN HART B " g 26 KAYDENCE FEIA SAUK RAPIDS 120
[ a2 PG 2 27 ANNA HOWARD LITTLE CANADA 164
LANE SPENCER ULEN 110
28 ATLEIGH SHOL FERGUS FALLS 179
20 KAYLA PETERS ADRIAN, MN 36
ORRAN HART EAGLEBEND, 11 29 LANAHOUCK NORTH 20
21 EXTRA STOCK #1 . 30 ASHLYN MANGEL BELLINGHAM 53
31 ELLA OLSON NEW 88
JH TEAM ROPING 32 KENZIE FEIA SAUK RAPIDS 61
Contestant City Back # Stock 33 SARA THOMPSON PALISADE 52
1 IEEAHIEVERAND RACKUS 225 34 RAEGAN GRABER NISSWA 133
AUGUSTUS BROWN SABIN 217
35 BROOKE DULMAGE RAMSEY 87
2 KHLOE VANVICKLE PILLAGER 223
HADLEY WAGNER COKATO 228 36 MIA HOWARD SIS e
2 TR ROYALTON 5 37 SOPHIA WILSON JOLIETTE 113
STETSON MELBY BACKUS 212 38 ELLAMEERS NORTH 72
4 ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251 39 ELLA SMITH RICE LAKE 32
RYDER RETTENMUND RICE LAKE 250 40 ABIGAIL WHEELER FOLEY 51
5 TANNER PICKAR BACKUS 234 41 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER 119
CLAYTON HOUCK NORTH 220 42 MEREDITH SCHULZ ROCHESTER 89
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Contestant

City _ Back# Stock

23 ADDISON VANLITH
24 BRINLY SHOL

25 KINSLEY KNUTSON
26 CORA SCHLOSSER
27 SHYANNE PURCELL
28 LIBBY OTHOUDT

29 KALLIE DRYDEN

NS
30 ABIGAIL RYAN 3\'%0' K

BIG STONE
FERGUS FALLS
ERHARD
MILTONA, MN
PINE CITY
PRINCETON
NORTHFIELD

HS GOAT TYING

202
243
246
213
260
267
206

PEQUOT LAKES 238

Contestant

City Back # Stock

Contestant City Back # Stock
43 JENNA LAWRENCE RIVER FALLS Y
44 STELLA HILLMANN COKATO 37
45 ABBY WOOG NISSWA 166
46 CHLOEE FAUS LAKE PARK 29
47 STELLA OLAND FERGUS FALLS 94
48 REIN WHEELER CHETEK 159
49 JOSIE DVORAK JACKSON 158
50 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE 68
51 ELIZABETH GRANDBOIS FOSSTON 153
52 KAYLA PETERS ADRIAN 36
53 ABBILYN STRANDBERG AUDUBON 82
54 HATTIE HANNINEN SEBEKA 28
55 BREAGHA GUNNARE HARRIS 128
56 BRIANNA HANNEKEN PINE RIVER 19
57 SHEALYN MURPHY WOODBURY 38
58 SUMMER ERICKSON CHOKIO 132
59 CARLY KLIMEK BENSON 18
60 AMALIA ENGSTROM STAR PRAIRIE 106
61 ADISON MERRILL HINES 16
62 ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE 137
63 KYLIE MONTGOMERY FOREST LAKE, 35
64 BAYSIA GAUSTAD ANDOVER 154
~1.85 SHANIASATHFRAX— ~—DRESSER WL —0~

.,
JH BARREL RACING

Contestant City Back # Stock
1 BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON 230
2 KHLOE VANVICKLE PILLAGER 223
3 ADELLA HAWLEY TORONTO 233
4 BRISTOL BENSON CARLTON 218
5 EVANNA DOMIER PORTLAND 272
6 HARLEY RICHARDSON DELANO 244
7 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON 226
8 LEAH EVELAND BACKUS 225
9 HARLEIGH SCHWARZ FISHER 214
10 LYDIA OLAND FERGUS FALLS 235
11 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS 261
12 ABBY MOSENG WOOD LAKE 205
13 EMMA WEEKS LAPORTE 274
14 NATALIE HARWICK MADISON 271
15 MYLEE IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 219
16 AVA JAY FOREST LAKE 249
17 PRECIOUS LUNNEBORG MOORHEAD 245
18 ASHLEE GROVE SARTELL 262
19 AUDREY SUNDELL ELK RIVER 268
20 MATISON PENDER BARNESVILLE 252
21 DAKOTA DEWEY CAMPBELL 237
22 ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251

1 KENZIE FEIA
2 RAEGAN GRABER
3  TEAGAN DOMIER

4 ELLYAH WICKENHAUSER

5 KORA WELLS

6 JOSIE DVORAK

7  MIA HOLMSTROM

8 KASSIE DELZER

9 LAUREN SUTTER

10 PAISLEY IRVINE

11 SLOAN STAHNKE

12 RYLEE SABELKO

13 CAMELLA WHALEN
14 SOPHIA WILSON

15 HATTIE HANNINEN

16 KYLIE VREELAND

17 BREA RICHARDS

18 ABBILYN STRANDBERG
19 ADISON MERRILL

20 JENNA LAWRENCE
21 ELLA SMITH

22 SIENNA SANSEVERE
23 ABIGAIL WHEELER
24 LANA HOUCK

25 ASHLYN MANGEL

26 BROOKLYNN WILSON
27 CAMRYN SCHLOSSER
28 STELLA HILLMANN

29 KAYDENCE FEIA

30 ATLEIGH SHOL

31 MADISON FISHER

32 SUMMER ERICKSON
33 JAZILYN BUYS

34 TAYLOR ERICKSON

35 ELIZABETH GRANDBOIS

36 CLAIRE METZGER
37 KAYLA PETERS

SAUK RAPIDS
NISSWA
PORTLAND
WATERTOWN
BACKUS
JACKSON
APPLE VALLEY
NORTHFIELD
RICHFIELD, MN
SQUAW LAKE
SPICER
RIVER FALLS
OGILVIE
JOLIETTE
SEBEKA
PEPIN
BACKUS
AUDUBON
HINES

RIVER FALLS
RICE LAKE
BUFFALO
FOLEY
NORTH
BELLINGHAM
DEER RIVER
MILTONA, MN
COKATO
SAUK RAPIDS
FERGUS FALLS
CASS LAKE
CHOKIO
SLAYTON
LAKE ELMO
FOSSTON
ELIZABETH
ADRIAN

61
133
170
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HS GOAT TYING

Contestant _(-DWy Back # Stock
38 STELLA OLAND FERGUS FALLS 94
39 EXTRA STOCK #1 0

JH GIRLS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back # Stock
1 ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251
2 HADLEY WAGNER COKATO 228
3 RILEY BOERBOOM REDWOOD 239
4 LORN HARSTAD WILMOT 224
5 LEAH EVELAND BACKUS 225
6 KINSLEY KNUTSON ERHARD 246
7 LYDIA OLAND FERGUS FALLS 235
8 KHLOE VANVICKLE PILLAGER 223
9 MADISON DELZER NORTHFIELD 255
10 ADELLA HAWLEY TORONTO 233
11 MYLEE IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 219
13 CLARE BROWN SABIN 227
14 DAKOTA DEWEY CAMPBELL 237
15 CORA SCHLOSSER MILTONA, MN 213
16 HARLEIGH SCHWARZ FISHER 214
17 SHYANNE PURCELL PINE CITY 260
18 ABIGAIL RYAN PEQUOT LAKES 238
19 LIBBY OTHOUDT PRINCETON 267
20 BRINLY SHOL FERGUS FALLS 243
21 AVA JAY FOREST LAKE 249
22 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS 261
23 HARPER HARSTAD WILMOT 253
24 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON 226
25 MATISON PENDER BARNESVILLE 252
26 EXTRA STOCK #1 i 0

JH BOYS GOAT TYING
Contestant City Back # Stock

© oo ~N o O A~ w N =

= 2
@w N = O

GILBERT STOCKMAN
LUCAS SCOTT
JACK WHALEN
SULLY KNUTSON
COOPER WILSON
AUGUSTUS BROWN
CLAYTON HOUCK
STETSON MELBY
TANNER PICKAR
RYAN METZGER
TRISTEN SCHWARZ

RYDER RETTENMUND

EXTRA STOCK #1

BACKUS 257
ROYALTON 241
OGILVIE 270
ERHARD 209
DEER RIVER 215
SABIN 217
NORTH 220
BACKUS 212
BACKUS 234
ELIZABETH 216
FISHER 210
RICE LAKE 250
. 0
—
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JH BAREBACK STEER HS BULL RIDING

Contestant City Back # Stock Contestant City Back # Stock
1 AUGUSTUS BROWN SABIN 217 7 DAVID RIVERS BACKUS 125
2 SULLY KNUTSON ERHARD 209 8 REESE WHALEN OGILVIE 180
3 WESTON DAMBROTEN GRANITE FALLS 263 9 CAMERON OTHOUDT PRINCETON 64
4 TRISTEN SCHWARZ FISHER 210 10 EARL STOCKMAN BACKUS 135
5 CHASE SCHWEN NELSON 221 11 BLAINE CARROLL SACRED 45
6 ELIJAH HUNTJENS WOOD LAKE 266 12 PARKER PULAK PIERZ 57
7 MILO BLOCK STANCHFIELD 231 13 STETSON KNUTSON ERHARD 136

hS BAREBACK RIDING 14  AIDEN MURPHY ELLSWORTH 42

Contestant _Efty Back # _Stock 12 gg;EPBE\F/{OKlITNG E}:ESERS 1:89
1 CAMERON WILSON BRAINERD 30
2 TYLER KIECKBUSCH FERTILE 172 I_UGRERIZILEY b
3 BLAINE CARROLL SACRED 45

JH SADDLE BRONC STEER

Contestant City Back # Stock
1 SULLY KNUTSON ERHARD 209
2 AUGUSTUS BROWN SABIN 217

HS SADDLE BRONC

Contestant 5ity Back # Stock
1 TYLER KIECKBUSCH FERTILE 172
2 SHANE SANSEVERE BUFFALO 144
3 WYATT ROSE OAK GROVE 168
4 HUNTER MANCINA VIRGINIA 165
5 MONTE COLE WARROAD 46

JH BULL RIDING

Contestant City Back # Stock
1 WESTON DAMBROTEN GRANITE FALLS 263
2 CHASE SCHWEN NELSON 221
3 GAUGE JOHNSON PIERZ 258
4 SULLY KNUTSON ERHARD 209
5 MASON ROEMMICH VERNDALE 203
6 ELIJAH HUNTJENS WOOD LAKE 266
7 TANNER PICKAR BACKUS 234
8 MILO BLOCK STANCHFIELD 231
9 WESLEY PULAK PIERZ 207
10 HUNTER RONKO MILACA 242
11 WAYLON CARROLL SACRED 208
12 COY LAURENCE ROSHOLT 273

HS BULL RIDING

Contestant City Back # Stock
1 CARTER OTHOUDT PRINCETON 122
2 BRYCE HARDY CHOKIO 54
3 RUGER BLOCK STANCHFIELD, 71
4 COLBY SCHLOSSER MILTONA, MN 15
5 ELIREINBOLD HENNING 116
6 WYATT ROSE OAK GROVE 168
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HS POLE BENDING HS POLE BENDING

Contestant City Back # _Stock Contestant City Back # Stock
1 TEAGAN DOMIER FORTLAND 170 48 RAENA HANNEKEN PINERIVER 49
2 ELLA SMITH RICE LAKE 32 49 LANA HOUCK NORTH 20
3 TAYLOR ERICKSON LAKE ELMO 155 50 ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE 137
4 KYLIE VREELAND PEPIN 152 51 PAISLEY IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 148
5 ISABELLA SLAWSON OAK GROVE 67 52 SARA THOMPSON PALISADE 52
6 HAILEY HAARSTAD ROTHSAY 92 53 KELBY KNOX WARROAD 73
7 ABBY WOOG NISSWA 168 JH POLE BENDING
: :E:::’:UH(;LSMANN fg:g:s Z “Contestant City Back # Stock

1 BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON 230

10 REIN WHEELER CHEMER 159 2 HARLEY RICHARDSON DELANO 244
11 JAZILYN BUYS SLAYTON s 3 MADISON DELZER NORTHFIELD 255
12 MEREDITH SCHULZ ROCHESTER 89 4 MYLEE IRVINE SQUAWLAKE 219
13 ELLAMEERS NORTH 2 5 SHYANNE PURCELL PINE CITY 260
14 BREAGHA GUNNARE HARRIS 128 s W B R SRRNESyillE 252
15 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER 119  HADLEY WAGNER R — -
16 AVA SCHARPEN BAY CITY 134 o IDARGTIBEWET CAMPBELL 237
17 CAMELLA WHALEN OGILVIE 126 o ETE SESCER RN ooe
18 MEADOW SUTTER RICHFIELD, MN 145 10 CORA SCHLOSSER MILTONA MN 213
19 ELLYAH WICKENHAUSER WATERTOWN 79 7 EBEO0RNG FERGUS FALLS, 235
20 ASHLYN MANGEL e 12 ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251
21 ABBILYN STRANDBERG AUDUBON 82 13 BRISTOL BENSON o - n =
22 SYLVIOVERBY CAMBRIDGE|  {iS 14 ADDISON VANLITH BIG STONE 202
23 CHLOE COOK BEMIDJI 84 15 CLARE BROWN SABIN 227
24 ELLAOLSON NEW o 16 KHLOE VANVICKLE PILLAGER 223
25 AMALIA ENGSTROM STAR PRAIRE 106 1 IEARIETEDANG BRGHUS 225
26 CLAIRE METZGER ELIZABETH 33 18 NATALIE HARWICK MADISON 271
27 CARLY KLIMEK BENSON ki 19 HARLEIGH SCHWARZ FISHER 214
28 KAYLAPETERS ADRIAN 46 20 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON 226
29 ADDISON SULLIVAN FRANKLIN 99 B, e B >
30 ABIGAIL WHEELER FOLEY, MN 51 22 HARPER HARSTAD WILMOT )53
31 BAILEY DORWEILER HAMEL, MN 27 5 hERARREERSE THRTTING 281
32 JOSIE DVORAK JACKSON B 24 SHANIA SATHER 1X DRESSER,WI 0
33 ATLEIGH SHOL FERGUS FALLS 179
B KENZIE EEl SAUK RAPIDS 61 JH CHUTE DOGGING
35 CHLOEE FAUS LAKE PARK 29 Contestant City Back # Stock
%] [FANNABEERS CHETEK 78 1 TRISTEN SCHWARZ FISHER 210
37 SABRINA NELSON NORTHFIELD 91 4 RN R=RAGER ELIZABETH 216
38 ELIZABETH COLLETTE STILLWATER 100 d BUEAS SECIFF P &
0 RAEGAN GRABER NISSWA 133 4 AUGUSTUS BROWN SABIN 217
40 SIENNA SANSEVERE BUFFALO 182 o1 S ORRERAMIESEN DEERRIVER 218
11 VADISON FISHER L - 6 6 WAYLON CARROLL SACRED 208
42 KYLIE MONTGOMERY FOREST LAKE, 35 i JCHLEEEN CGlMIE 2
P e i B 8 MILO BLOCK STANCHFIELD 231
44 STELLA OLAND FERGUS FALLS 94 9 BENNETT VOIT HUGO 232
45 KAYDENCE FEIA SAUKRAPIDS 120 08 KUNTERRONKE b 24z
46 BRIANNA HANNEKEN PINE RIVER 19 i EST Ol SETERDEY T e
47 ISABELLA VANLITH BIG STONE 107 2] ERELHDNTIERS VUCSPIEARES e28
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Contestant City Back # Stock Contestant City Back # _Stock
13 EXTRA STOCK #1 0 1 ELLYAH WICKENHAUSER WATERTOWN 79
2 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE 68
HS STEER WRESTLING - = ST
- 3 KORA WE CKU 117
Seniesant ity Backs Stock 4 LANA HOUCK NORTH 20
1 COLTON BLOCK STANCHFIELD 123
3 GRRANITART ERGLEIEEND " 5 LAUREN SUTTER RICHFIELD, MN 141
9.
T . WeERl - 6 STELLA OLAND FERGUS FALLS 94
4 SHANE SANSEVERE BUFFALO 144 T RAECANIGRABER RIS SV i5s
9
5 COLBY SCHLOSSER MILTONA, MN 15 bl g =L L D PINE RIVER 4
6 STRANTON OFTEDAHL PEMBERTON 115 P ORMBOREEO0N REDWOOD 143
7 EXTRA STOCK #1 0 10 BREA RICHARDS BACKUS 25
11 AVA GROVE SEBEKA 12
JH RIBBON ROPING 12 ADISON MERRILL HINES 16
Contestant City Back # Stock 13 ELLA SMITH RICE LAKE 32
il FREASISCOI RSN ) 14 KENZIE FEIA SAUK RAPIDS 61
LOE V.
KHLOE VANVICKLE PILLAGER 223 15 KAYLA PETERS e =
2  ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251
ATTIE EN BEKA 28
RYDER RETTENMUND RICE LAKE 250 16 H RN .
BELLA VANLITH TONE 107
3 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS 261 L LGl BIGS
CLAYTON HOUCK NORTH 220 18 CLAIRE METZGER ELIZABETH 33
4 COOPER WILSON DEERRIVER 215 18 pABICAIEWHEEEER FOLE N £
MYLEE IRVINE E SQUAW LAKE 219 20 ASHLYN MANGEL BELLINGHAM 53
5 DRAW ROPER #1LC"-}\ . " 0 21 AMALIA ENGSTROM STAR PRAIRIE 106
RYAN METZGER ELIZABETH, MN 216 22 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER 119
6 AUGUSTUS BROWN SABIN 217 23 PHOEBE BJORK MANKATO 131
CLAREIBROMN SABIN 221 24 JOSIE DVORAK JACKSON 158
e 'y BACKUS 225 25 TEAGAN DOMIER PORTLAND 170
GILBERT STOCKMAN BACKUS 257
26 CAMRYN SCHLOSSER MILTONA, MN 114
8 STETSON MELBY BACKUS 212
MATISON PENDER BARNESVILLE 252 27 STELLA HILLMANN COKATO 87
o HADLEY WAGNER COKATO oo 28 PAISLEY IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 148
ELIJAH HUNTJENS WOOD LAKE 266 29 CHLOE COOK BEMIDJI 84
10 EXTRA STOCK #1 ., 0 30 ELLA OLSON NEW 88
— 31 KAYDENCE FEIA SAUK RAPIDS 120
HS TIE DOWN CALF ROPING
— = 32 JAZILYN BUYS SLAYTON 24
ntestan i
2 y Back # Stock 33 SOPHIA WILSON JOLIETTE 13
1 MATTIAS ENGSTROM STARPRAIRIE 66
34 LYDIA LUCAS JORDAN 22
2  ORRAN HART EAGLE BEND 11
35 MIA HOLMSTROM APPLE VALLEY 160
3 LANE SPENCER ULEN 110
36 TAYLOR ERICKSON LAKE ELMO 155
4  WYATT ENGSTROM NEW 1
37 JENNA LAWRENCE RIVER FALLS 43
5 SHANE SANSEVERE BUFFALO 144
38 BROOKLYNN WILSON DEER RIVER 34
6 COLT RICHARDSON DELANO 178
39 EXTRA STOCK #1 0
7 CARTER STEMWEDEL WATERTOWN 58
8 GEORGE STOCKMAN BACKUS 150 JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY ROPING
9 COLTON BLOCK STANCHFIELD 123 Contestant City Back # Stock
10 STRANTON OFTEDAHL PEMBERTON 115 1 RILEY BOERBOOM REDWOOD 239
11 QUINN KOTEK WOOD LAKE 44 2 KINSLEY KNUTSON ERHARD 246
12 EXTRA STOCK #1 o 0 3 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON 226
1S BREAKAWAY ROPING 4 BRISTOL BENSON CARLTON 218
= : e 5 LYDIA OLAND FERGUS FALLS, 235
n
onesian y Back # Stock 6 CLARE BROWN SABIN 207
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HS TEAM ROPING

Contestant City Back # Stock Contestant City Back # Stock
7 KHLOE VANVICKLE PILLAGER 223 14 REIN WHEELER CHETEK, W 159
8 HADLEY WAGNER COKATO 228 (DP) HATTIE HANN'NEN* - 0
10 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS 261 ORRANIART ENGLESENR
16 ELLA OLSON NEW 88
11 LORN HARSTAD WILMOT 224
MATTIAS ENGSTROM STAR PRAIRIE 66
12 AVA JAY FOREST LAKE 249
17 WYATT ENGSTROM NEW 1
R TS 1 258 STRANTON OFTEDAHL PEMBERTON 115
14 ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251 T SUER sfnilie SEICERAN 8
15 EXTRA STOCK #1 . 0 (DP) GEORGE STOCKMAN §& . 0
19 COLT RICHARDSON DELANO,MN 178
H BOYS BREAKAWAY ROPING '
P — J - (DP) AMALIA ENGSTROM  &¢ . 0
n
— 2 Back # Stock 20 KORA WELLS BACKUS, MN 117
1 CLAYTON HOUCK NORTH 220 (DP) STRANTON OFTEDAHL ) 5
2 RYDER RETTENMUND RICE LAKE 250 N o S— 0
3 TANNER PICKAR BACKUS 234
4 COOPER WILSON DEERRIVER 215 JH TEAM ROPING
5 LUCAS SCOTT ROYALTON 241 Contestant City Back # Stock
6 GILBERT STOCKMAN BACKUS 257 b RN ENERSON AN el
COOPER WILSON DEERRIVER 215
7 SULLY KNUTSON ERHARD 209
2 LUCAS SCOTT ROYALTON 241
8 AUGUSTUS BROWN SABIN 217 T o o
2 SHSISOHIMEES BAGKUS 2z 3 RYDER RETTENMUND RICE LAKE 250
10 EXTRA STOCK #1 o 0 ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251
—HS TEAM ROPING m—11 : LeanEvELAND BACKUS 225
——— = TR AUGUSTUS BROWN SABIN 217
ontestan i
Y ac oC 5 TANNER PICKAR BACKUS 234
1 MALLORY BOERBOOM REDWOOD 143 CLAYTON HOUCK e - -
GEORGE STOCKMAN BACKUS 150
6 KHLOE VANVICKLE PILLAGER 223
2 STETSON KNUTSON ERHARD 136 HADLEY WAGNER COKATO p—
ELLYAH WICKENHAUSER WATERTOWN 79
7 EXTRA STOCK #1 , 0
2 [GUINNINOREN LOCDEES & B [ e e e e —— |
OWEN MOSENG WOOD LAKE 40 HS BARREL RACING
4 BROOKLYNN WILSON DEER RIVER 34 Cantestant City Back# Stock
PAISLEY IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 148 T KAYLA PETERS ABEIEN S—
5 BREA RICHARDS BACKUS, MN 25 5l EEISN WERRI HINES 1
(DP) ORRAN HART . 0
3 KYLIE VREELAND PEPIN 152
6 TAYLOR ERICKSON LAKE ELMO 155
AMALIA ENGSTROM STAR PRARIE 106 MR e SR =
= AT - - 5 CARLY KLIMEK BENSON 18
LANE SPENCER ULEN 110 6 ISABELLA VANLITH BIG STONE 107
8 RAENA HANNEKEN PINE RIVER 49 7 ABBILYN STRANDBERG AUDUBON 82
CAMRYN SCHLOSSER MILTONA 114 8 HATTIE HANNINEN SEBEKA 28
9 GARRETT CARLSON PINE RIVER 48 9 STELLA HILLMANN COKATO 37
JENNA LAWRENCE RIVERFALLS 43 10 ELLA MEERS el =
{0 SR BEREEIRE e e SR 11 JENNA LAWRENCE RIVERFALLS 43
KENZIE FEIA SAUK RAPIDS 61
12 BREAGHA GUNNARE HARRIS 128
11 CARTER STEMWEDEL WATERTOWN 58 '3 BROOKE DULMAGE  — .,
HATTIE HANNINEN SEBEKA 28
12 TEAGAN DOMIER PORTLAND 170 e KERSEV SIECH VERGAS 60
SOPHIA WILSON JOLIETTE 113 15 AMALIA ENGSTROM STAR PRAIRIE 106
13 ISABELLA VANLITH BIG STONE 107 16 SUMMER ERICKSON (CLlolly L
COLTON BLOCK STANCHFIELD 123 17 LANA HOUCK NORTH 20
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HS BARREL RACING JH BARREL RACING
Contestant City Back # Stock Contestant Eity Back # Stock
18 CHLOEE FAUS LAKE PARK 29 1 HARLEY RICHARDSON DELANO 244
19 ABBY WOOG NISSWA 166 2 BRINLY SHOL FERGUS FALLS 243
20 MIA HOWARD LITTLE 55 3 DAKOTA DEWEY CAMPBELL 237
21 PAISLEY IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 148 4 LEAH EVELAND BACKUS 225
22 ELLA SMITH RICE LAKE 32 5 HARLEIGH SCHWARZ FISHER 214
23 CAMELLA WHALEN OGILVIE 126 6 AUDREY SUNDELL ELK RIVER 268
24 HAILEY HAARSTAD ROTHSAY 92 7 NATALIE HARWICK MADISON 271
25 SABRINA NELSON NORTHFIELD 91 8 MYLEE IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 219
26 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE 68 9 CORA SCHLOSSER MILTONA, MN 213
27 REIN WHEELER CHETEK 159 10 ASHLEE GROVE SARTELL 262
28 STELLA OLAND FERGUS FALLS 94 11 ADDISON VANLITH BIG STONE 202
29 KAYDENCE FEIA SAUKRAPIDS 120 12 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON 226
30 KYLIE MONTGOMERY FOREST LAKE, 35 13 AVA JAY FOREST LAKE 249
31 KELBY KNOX WARROAD 73 14 SHYANNE PURCELL PINE CITY 260
32 TEAGAN DOMIER PORTLAND 170 15 MATISON PENDER BARNESVILLE 252
33 ELLA OLSON NEW 88 16 EMMA WEEKS LAPORTE 274
34 RAEGAN GRABER NISSWA 133 17 ABBY MOSENG WOOD LAKE 205
35 ELIZABETH GRANDBOIS FOSSTON 153 18 LENNA PETERSON WATKINS 261
36 BAILEY DORWEILER HAMEL, MN 27 19 PRECIOUS LUNNEBORG MOORHEAD 245
37 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER 119 20 ABIGAIL RYAN PEQUOT LAKES 238
38 HANNA BEERS CHETEK 78 21 KINSLEY KNUTSON ERHARD 246
39 BREARICHARDS BACKUS 25 22 LIBBY OTHOUDT PRINCETON 267
40 SYLVI OVERBY CAMBRIDGE 118 23 ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251
41 KENZIE FEIA SAUK RAPIDS 61 24 BRISTOL BENSON CARLTON 218
42 BAYSIA GAUSTAD ANDOVER 154 25 EVANNA DOMIER PORTLAND 272
43 SIENNA SANSEVERE BUFFALO 182 26 KHLOE VANVICKLE PILLAGER 223
44 TESSAZITZOW FOSSTON 129 27 ADELLA HAWLEY TORONTO 233
45 ANNA HOWARD LITTLE 164 28 BERLIN CUTSFORTH BYRON 230
46 SARA THOMPSON PALISADE 52 29 KALLIE DRYDEN NORTHFIELD 206
47 CHLOE COOK BEMIDJI 84 30 LYDIA OLAND FERGUS FALLS, 235
48 JAZILYN BUYS SLAYTON 24 31 SHANIA SATHER 1X DRESSER, Wi 0
e =] GRS GonT TG
51 ADDISON SULLIVAN FRANKLIN | 99 Contestant oy Back# _Siock
1 LORN HARSTAD WILMOT 224
22} ISHESRN IHREGIX WORDBUIRY %8 2 MATISON PENDER BARNESVILLE 252
53 ABIGAIL WHEELER FOLEY, MN 51 o NTHEETRNE ol ke Eils
54 ASHLYN MANGEL BELLINGHAM 53 4 LEAFIEVELAND BACKUS 995
55 TAYLOR ERICKSON LAKE ELMO 155 & CLIREETGW SR 5
56 AVA SCHARPEN BAY CITY 134 a1 By EREEreatE BT
57 ISABELLA SLAWSON OAK GROVE 67 I ————— WATKINS 061
58 ELISE WINBERG CAMBRIDGE 137 o KIS RITEEn ERTIARD o
59 ATLEIGH SHOL FERGUS FALLS 179 o s BT -
€01 RYLEEISABELKO EFREARES 10 10 ABIGAIL RYAN PEQUOT LAKES 238
61 SOPHIA WILSON JOLIETTE 13 N - o
62 MEREDITH SCHULZ ROCHESTER 89 on L = Tl
68 JOSIEIDVORAK SASESON IS 13 HARPER HARSTAD WILMOT 253
WTTE STILLWATER ﬂ 14 SADIE HOTZLER JACKSON 226
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JH GIRLS GOAT TYING HS GOAT TYING
[~ Contestant City Back # Stock Contestant City Back # Stock
15 LIBBY OTHOUDT PRINCETON 267 19 RYLEE SABELKO RIVER FALLS 10
16 CORA SCHLOSSER MILTONA, MN 213 20 HATTIE HANNINEN SEBEKA 28
17 MADISON DELZER NORTHFIELD 255 21 ASHLYN MANGEL BELLINGHAM 53
18 RILEY BOERBOOM REDWOOD 239 22 TAYLOR ERICKSON LAKE ELMO 155
19 ISABELLE SCHEFFEL RICE LAKE 251 23 KAYLA PETERS ADRIAN 36
20 HARLEIGH SCHWARZ FISHER 214 24 KYLIE VREELAND PEPIN 162
21 SHYANNE PURCELL PINE CITY 260 25 TEAGAN DOMIER PORTLAND 170
22 HADLEY WAGNER COKATO 228 26 CLAIRE METZGER ELIZABETH 33
23 BRINLY SHOL FERGUS FALLS 243 27 ADISON MERRILL HINES 18
24 DAKOTA DEWEY CAMPBELL 237 28 SIENNA SANSEVERE BUFFALO 182
25 EXTRA STOCK #1 0 29 MADISON FISHER CASS LAKE 68
JH BOYS GOAT TYING 30 STELLA OLAND FERGUS FALLS 94

Contestant City Back # Stock z; QIIL_?:;I:: o ::: tJASKFEALLS 13729
1 GILBERT STOCKMAN BACKUS 257
S T . o 33 ELLYAH WICKENHAUSER WATERTOWN 79
e A—— DEER RIVER ot 34 KAYDENCE FEIA SAUKRAPIDS 120
i LG GYAETGN » 35 SLOAN STAHNKE SPICER 119
5 TRISTEN SCHWARZ FISHER 210 28 BANAHGNEE SO N
e ——— OGILVIE 070 37 JAZILYN BUYS SLAYTON 24
> ceation Mell NG - 38 RAEGAN GRABER NISSWA 133
8 RYANMETZGER ELIZABETH 216 39_EXT2A el — - o
9 TANNER PICKAR BACKUS 234
10 RYDER RETTENMUND RICE LAKE 250
11 AUGUSTUS BROWN SABIN 217
12 STETSON MELBY BACKUS 212
13 EXTRA STOCK #1 3 0

e = ——————]
HS GOAT TYING

Contestant City Back # Stock
1 BREA RICHARDS BACKUS 26
2 STELLA HILLMANN COKATO 37
3 CAMELLA WHALEN OGILVIE 126
4 JENNA LAWRENCE RIVER FALLS 43
5 KENZIE FEIA SAUKRAPIDS 61
6 SUMMER ERICKSON CHOKIO 132
7 ABBILYN STRANDBERG AUDUBON,MN 82
8 LAUREN SUTTER RICHFIELD, MN 141
9 ELIZABETH GRANDBOIS FOSSTON 153
10 KASSIE DELZER NORTHFIELD 56
11 JOSIE DVORAK JACKSON 158
12 CAMRYN SCHLOSSER MILTONA MN 114
13 SOPHIA WILSON JOLIETTE 113
14 MIA HOLMSTROM APPLE VALLEY 160
15 ABIGAIL WHEELER FOLEY, MN 51
16 BROOKLYNN WILSON DEER RIVER 34
17 PAISLEY IRVINE SQUAW LAKE 148
18 KORA WELLS BACKUS 17




